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PLANTA BAJA

PRIMERA PLANTA

CUADRO DE SUPERFICIES

Salón - cocina

Anexo

Distribuidor

Baño

Escalera

Dormitorio

56'3 m²

31'18 m²

2'8 m²

4'14 m²

2'8 m²

31'44 m²

Sup. útil planta baja: 97,22 m²
Sup. útil primera planta: 31,44 m²
Sup. total construida: 147,11 m²
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Planta baja

CUADRO DE SUPERFICIES
Primera planta

Alacena bajo
escalera
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